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Ashland Beautification Couneil
2025 Calendar

Monday, March 3™ ABC Meeting
Saturday, April 5t 8am | Garden Expo — Northwood Tech Rice Lake
Monday, April 7t 6 pm | ABC Meeting P
Monday, May 5% 6pm | ABC Meeting b &
Wednesday, May 21st 10 am | Ashland Monday Club Plant Sale, Menard Park ’
Friday, May 30th 10 am | Visit Bayfield in Bloom — WPR’s Garden Talk o
Saturday, May 31st 9 am | Pearson Plaza/Otis Park
Monday, June 2" 6pm | ABC Meeting
Friday, June 13%™ 9am |-Erest-Gardern— Moved to 3™ Street
Saturday, June 28™ 9 am | Pearson Plaza/Otis Park
Monday, July 7th 6 pm | ABC Meeting — Beauty Spot Tour?
Friday, July 11th 9am | Bayview Garden
Saturday, July 26th 9 am | Pearson Plaza/Otis Park
Friday, August 8" 9 am | City Hall/Jane Smith Gardens
Monday, August 11" 6 pm | ABC Meeting *Note — 2" Monday
Saturday, August 23 9 am | Pearson Plaza/Otis Park :
Friday, September 5% 9am | 3" Street Parking Lot Garden ‘

| Monday, September 8 6 pm | ABC Meeting *Note — 2" Monday
Saturday, September 20th | 9am | Pearson Plaza/Otis Park
Monday, October 6" 6 pm | ABC Meeting
Monday, November 3™ 6 pm | ABC Meeting
TBD, Early November Garland Wrapping at Fire Station
TBD, December BC Potluck and Holiday Gathering
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< Volunteers are always needed and appreciated.

==> Find us on Facebook “Ashland Beautification Council”
==> Visit website https://ashlandbeautification.org

==> Send email to info@ashlandbeautification.org

==> Call our chairperson, Mary, at 715-292-2053

==> Look for us in the gardens wearing our bright yellow shirts!



